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Indian Institute of Science

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi
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Jawaharlal Nehru University

Banaras Hindu University
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Chennai
Bengaluru
Mumbai
New Delhi
Kanpur
Kharagpur
Roorkee
Guwahati
New Delhi

Varanasi

Rank-band: 101-150 | Rank-band: 151-200

Search:

Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
West Bengal
Uttarakhand
Assam

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

86.76

82.67

82.52

81.75

76.50

75.62

71.40

69.26

66.61

63.10
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Rank
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Country
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Finland

Sweden

Denmark

Germany

Belgium

Austria

Norway

France

Slovenia

Estonia

Score

85.90

85.61

84.86

82.48

82.19

82.08

81.98
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81.60
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KERALA ON With a composite score of Top States

TOP AGAIN 75, Kerala topped the NITI No poverty Tamil Nadu
Aayog'’s 2029 Index, based Zero hunger Kerala
on the State's performance Good health and Gujarat
across 16 Sustainable well-being -
’ Development Goals Quality education 'Kerala |
W W Gender equality IChhattlsgarh
'; Clean water and sanitation |Goa
s Decent work and Himachal
economic growth  Pradesh
2 =] Industry, innovation and Gu;arat
gl infrastructure I
v Reduced inequality Meghalaya
" ™ Sustainable cities and Punjab
A score of 100 implies R communities
that the State/UT has =4 Responsible consumption | Tripura
achieved the targets set g4 2nd production
for 2030. A score of O Climate action | Odisha
implies that it is at the Life below water |Odisha
bottom of the table Life on land Arunachal
 Pradesh
8 , B Danre hctis 11 tetarabhand
52 2020 INDEX SCORE 79 fﬁ%ﬁ% justice and Uttarakhand
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Monitoring progress of localization: SDG India Index

First comprehensive measure of SDG performance and localisation with national and State/UT ranking

Promotes competition among the States/ UTs in line
Goal-wise ranking of with NITl Aayog’s approach of competitive federalism
States/ UTs and overall

ranking based on
performance on all goals Supports States/ UTs in identifying prnionty areas Highlights gaps in statistical systems

Baseline report - 2018 V2.0 report - 2019-20 V3.0 report - 2020-21

13 aoals 16 goals + 16 goals +
9 qualitative analysis on goal 17 qualitative analysis on Goal 17

Enable States/ UTs to learn from peers

39 targets ' 54 targets 70 targets
62 indicators 100 indicators 115 indicators

Gaal-wise ranking on States/ UTs Goal-wise ranking on States/ UTs + Goal-wise ranking on States/ UTs +
9 State/ UT profiles State/ UT profiles

Aligned with NIF; 68 indicators Aligned with NIF: 76 indicators
Framework (NIF) completely aligned, 20 refined, 12 (omplete'ly alngned. 31. reﬁngQ, B.m
new to cover goals 12, 13, and 14 consultation with the line ministries

Preceded National Indicator




Kerala

Himachal Pradesh, Tamil Nadu

Andhra Pradesh, Goa, Karnataka, Uttarakhand

Sikkim

Maharashtra

Chhattisgarh, Nagaland, Odisha

Arunachal Pradesh, Meghalaya, Rajasthan, Uttar Pradesh

Bottom-5

Assam
States

Jharkhand

Bihar
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